
Woodlake Village Owners List  2022
Names Email Unit Phone #

Adest,Baila G11
Akerman, Binyomin akermanben@gmail.com D4 917-860-9568

Alter, Murray Esther murray.alter@gmail.com,Estherpesh@yahoo.com F23 347-416-0299
Balsam, Feivy Blimie brightlink1@aol.com E17 917-701-4230,718-336-6335
Beinhorn, Moshe Esther mhbeinhorn@aol.com G5 917-783-6365
Berger, Ephraim Shonny ephberger@gmail.com F8

Birnbaum,Ronald Rochel
Ron@allcoveredsolutions.com,Rochelbirnbaum1@gmai
l.com F3 718-404-2312,718-290-0471

Bollag, Shimon Erna dhorowitz@aol.com G2
Braun, Sandy Nechie sbraun@gghc.com G3 646-509-3530
Braun,Sandy Nechie ninalbraun@icloud.com 9 Acres 917-749-7930
Burstein, Mutti Goldie Martyburstein@aol.com F9 917-287-1636
Censor,Leah B12 718-637-4284
Charlap, Yaakov Tzippy charlexprop@aol.com A1 917-453-6421

Cytryn, Abe Leslie abe.cytryn@gmail.com,leslie.cytryn@gmail.com C6 917‐543‐9979,917‐239‐5282
Dunoff, Dale daledunoff@yahoo.com A7

Dyckman, Jacob Selma JacobDyckman18@gmail.com D3 646-837-0461,646-298-9651
Faivish, Elky da1126@aol.com C11 917-312-1102
Feinberg, Mel Gila melfeinberg@verizon.net E13 917-224-6129
Fine,Jacob Riva markgonter@yahoo.com A6 917-374-4240
Fogel, Shalom Ettie Esfshalom@aol.com F18 914-419-5795

Frisch,Steve Celina stevefrisch1@gmail.com,Celinafrisch@hotmail.com G9 917-796-8847

Freifeld, Harry Devorah deborah@freifeldesq.com F5 347-489-2893
Fuchs, Michael Shandee Mfuchsmd@aol.com E3 917-282-0808
Fuchs, Shandee Michael Srf990@aol.com E2 917-693-5442
Gelbfish, Chaim Chana gary@drgelbfish.com,Chana@drgelbfish.com E6
Geliebter,Yossi Feigy fgeliebter@gmail.com H7

Ginsburg, Paul Marlene marlene.ginsburg@gmail.com,p.ginsburg@yahoo.com B6 718-541-3407
Gold,Meir Blima blimag@aol.com C8 917‐449‐3902
Goldin,Rabbi Shmuel Barbara Rgoldin@ahavathtorah.org F23 201-214-3975
Goldenberg, Agi agigold@live.com B4 917-817-3100
Goldenberg, Leon goldmont@aol.com B9 917-817-3100
Goldfein, Ephraim Bracha flg6@verizon.net G12 215-840-4451
Greengart, Alvin Barbara AGreengart@maimonidesmed.org G8 917-697-0705,516-902-8310
Greher,Lenny Sharon aryehdunn@aol.com H5 917-608-3312
Greenspan,Louis Debbie louisgreenspanpt@aol.com G7 516‐413‐7935

Gulkowitz, Aharon Susie
agulkowitz@gulkowitzberger.com,Sgulkowitz@gmail.co
m E7 917‐658‐0832, 917‐923‐5845

Handling, (Sunshine) Miriam Miriamh613@gmail.com H8



Hass, Shloimie Elki keliski@aol.com F12 347--495-3844
Hassan,Moishie Sharon Mh1100@aol.com F10 732-904-0526
Herman, Tom Debbie thomaeherman@icloud.com A5
Hershkowitz, Sol Sharon sherskolaw@aol.com C7 917-803-0995
Hillelsohn, Stan Beth smarstan@aol.com,Hillelsohnb@gmail.com B2 917-838-0888
Hofstatter, Robi Chani robih422@gmail.com G10 917-446-0669
Horowitz, Steve Dina dinabhorowitz@gmail.com F13 917‐822‐6508
Jaffa, Jack Chani jack@jackjaffa.com F20 646-660-1412
Joffe,Chaim Judy joffec@aol.com C4
Katz,Ari Rivky powerme101@gmail.com C10 848‐525‐8190
Katzman, Warren Amy wkatzman@coremetnyc.com F21
Klein, Shimon Sara sk@susklein.com G4
Kraitenberger, Yanky Rivky merav94@aim.com,rkraiten@aol.com F16 917-620-5954
Kreitner, Sandy sandykreitner@gmail.com F1 917-364-4098
Kulefsky, Heshhy Perel kulkids7@aol.com H1 917-584-0513

Lehrman, Yermie
Leah 
Miriam ilehrman@gmail.com,leah_lehrman@yahoo.com B7 917-873-4809

Leiberman, Lilli Morris lilylieberman@gmail.com C12
Leiberman, Morris Lilli morris@lilmor.com C13 917-975-3542

Lichtenstein,Eli Aliza alanlichtenstein@aol.com,alizalicht@optonline.net C5  347 933-2180,347-244-6613
Luftig, Motti Adina marcel4488@aol.com,nsamom@gmail.com G6 917-604-3826
Manela, Josh Chani cmanela@gmail.com,joshmanela@gmail.com B10 917-324-1160
Marx, Robert Francis karlcom@aol.com E15 917-620-9603
Marx,Menachem Gila dmarx@atriabuilders.com,gilamarx@aol.com E17 917-620-9604,917-270-7167
Mayer, Victor Chaya vmayer4788@aol.com C9 917-763-8010
Meisner,Yossi Raizy rosydaposy@aol.com,meisnerscatering@gmail.com A2 347-554-1558
Mendlowitz, Shmuel Alisa barrymendlowitz@gmail.com D5 917-776-3211
Mermelstein, Chaim Elisa Ntrading@aol.com A4 917-843-9613
Minkoff,Yisroel Shaindy yminkoff@icloud.com E1 917-559-1567
Moskovits, Leiby Leah leomoskovits@yahoo.com B3 347-749-2951
Moskowitz, Yaakov Lea Jacob.moskowitz@yahoo.com C1 917-733-4566
Nagelberg,Bernie Janet bnagelberg@aol.com E11 917-992-7474
Neuhoff, Harry Mollie harryneuhoff@gmail.com F11 917-697-3145
Oberlander, Heshie Susan kosherbagelhole@optonline.net H2 917-776-6647
Paneth, Chezky Shaindy epaneth@aol.com,Sheindy18@gmail.com B5 917-282-4088
Parver, Ed Brenda ebamrap@gmail.com F15 917-946-5680
Pomerantz,Mendy Gitty Mark@compensationrefund.com C3 917-771-5421
Profesorske, Mendy Miriam mprofesorske@gmail.com F22 917-744-4675
Rappaport, David Rivky rapsterr@aol.com E14 917-613-4642
Rosenberg, Yitzchok Aliza abba1231@verizon.net D6 646-584-3955
Rosenstock,Paul prosenstock@gmail.com E12 917-807-3350
Rosenthal, Tommy Judy tr@hampshireprop.com B1 917-825-4800
Rothberger, Melvin Anne mrothbergermd@yahoo.com E16 917-331-5796
Russ, Shmuel Feigie Sam1.bennys@gmail.com D2 646-416-2076
Safer,Elliot Miriam F7 516-569-4952
Schonbrun, David Edith davidschon877@gmail.com H3
Schwartz, Mikey Miriam marxman@msn.com E10 917-863-5120
Schwartz,Yossi Zivia jjsmd@yahoo.com E4 516-239-4604,516-761-3665



Segel, Yossi Linda edisontime@aol.com F4 917-837-4999
Shainberg, Miryl mirylshain@gmail.com E8 917-749-3627
Silver,Rosa Rosa rsilver36@gmail.com H6
Singer,Olga B8
Somerstein, Duvi Maxine davmaxi@aol.com E5 917-731-0591
Somerstein, Yosef Shoshana yosefsomerstein@gmail.com D7 917-731-0588
Sontag, Gershon Sarah gsontag@andilab.com,sara@thesontags.com F6 917-364-3860
Spetner,Abbie Gitty monkeyaym@yahoo.com,abbie4929@gmail.com A3
Stanieski,Baruch Chanie shimib@verizon.net G1

Stern, Cheskie Myriam Sternshouse@gmail.com,fred@besthousekeeping.com B11 917-757-0376,917-709-5555
Tajerstein,Avi Faygie doconcall02@aol.com, stajerstein@aol.com G14 917-370-6672
Tessler, Aron Naomi nt1726@yahoo.com F24 718-696-7071
Urbach,Mel Raquel melurbach@me.com,Rraquel@me.com D1 646-706-3329,201-772-6186
Weinstein, Joshua Linda joshweinstein@aol.com C2
Weiss, Abe Dina aweiss@weissandco.com G13 917-843-9648
Weiss, Issac Esther iwew3070@aol.com E9 917-921-6844
Wieder, Moshe Bryna moshehw@yahoo.com F2 917-822-3232
Zachter,Mel Phyllis pzachter1@gmail.com H4 718-490-3934,646-286-4412
Zagelbaum, Pinchas Phyllis pzagelbaum@gmail.com F19 917-913-1452
Zakheim,Faygie Sz290@nyu.edu F14 917-627-3626

Tenants/Duplicates/Employees
Peison,Avi Rina avipeison@gmail.com H8 917-658-6522
Zerdy,Joe joez.wlv@gmail.com Caretaker 732-232-7614
Knoll, Charles Devorah ckhome613@gmail.com Estates
Katz, Jerry Mimi Jerry73164@aol.com A2
Berger, Sendy Razie Alexeei@aol.com C10 347-254-5584
Kushnir,Levi Perri kushnirlevi@gmail.com E14 845-642-9848


